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        Calendar 2023    
Date     Venue               1st Tee   Outing/Match       Player numbers
   

Thur 16 Mar Pre-Season lunch  RNUC   12 for 12:30pm     

Wed 12 Apr Outing   Kemnay   13:30   O  Max 16  

Thur 11 May Outing   Balmoral  12:30   O  Max 20  

Tues 30 May Outing   Aboyne Open  13:30   O  Max 16  

Thur 15 June Outing   Newburgh  13:30   O  Max 16 

Tues 27 June RPGS   Deeside   12:00   M Home  12  

Wed 19 July New Club  Luffness   12:00   M Away  8 

Thur 20 July New Club   Royal Burgess  10:00   M Away  8 

Tues 8 Aug Western Club  Scotscraig  11:00   M Away  8 

Tues 15 Aug Outing   Banchory  13:36   O  Max 16 

Tues 5 Sep Outing   Edzell   13:30   O  Max 18 

Thur 19 Oct Prizegiving/AGM  RNUC   6 for 6:30 pm  

 

Contacts 
 

Captain:-    Alex McKay           - 0777 2210 955 
Treasurer:- Rob Buchan          - 0794 7195 857 

      Member:-    Gregor Dalrymple - + 352 621 281 847 
 


